-
"dlMKE

AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

AIRLINE

AERONAVES TSM

AIR CANADA

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN'
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AVCENTER, INC.
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
CENTRAL AIR SOUTHWE
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

D&D AVIATION

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DESERT JET

DHL NETWORK OPERATI
ELITE AIRWAYS
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FIRST WING

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GEMINI AIR CARGO
GRANDE AVIATION

JET EDGE INTERNATION
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
LJ AVIATION, INC.
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION.
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN
PARADIGM AIR CARRIER
PARAGON AIRWAYS
PRIESTER AVIATION, LL(C
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,
SKY QUEST

SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP

968

0

0
3,156
2,067,
29,145

O O O 0O O o0 O O O

w
o ©

22,607

~
~

O O OO O o OO

30:

=

O O 0O 0 000 OO O

105,879

O O O OO oo oo

w
[JNN

22,173

~
©

(=l elie el elielio o)

445

O O O O OO OO o o

97,072

O OO0 OO0 0o oo

~
o w

44,780

-
a
()

-
OO NO OO OO

74

©

O O 0000 0o oo

202,951

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - January 2019

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 3
0.42% 48
0.00% 26
0.00% 1
1.36% 31
0.81% 16

11.59% 485
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.22% 4
0.00% 28
0.00% 144
0.00% 0

23.95% 749
0.00% 15
0.00% 1
0.00% 44
0.00% 4
0.00% 2
0.00% 13
0.00% 99
0.00% 1
0.00% 47
0.02% 39
0.00% 135
9.20% 127
0.03% 0
0.00% 21
0.00% 3
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 6
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.15% 12
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 71
0.00% 2
0.00% 23
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1

41.71% 919

INT'L

2,063

O OO OO0 o oo

1,079

572

O O OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0O0O0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0O0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0O0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO OO0 0000 O0OOoOoo oo

10

N

O O O OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0OO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0OO0OO0D0O0OD0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO oo

3,978

[SCREENED|
0
968
0
0
3,156
2,067
29,145

58,476

O O O O OO O oo o o

N
N
[
S
N

’

O O O OO 00000000 O0oOO0OO0oOOoOOoOoo

103,890

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
265,400 0.07%
2,256,000 0.62%
674,853 0.18%
15,700 0.00%
4,514,200 1.23%
2,281,780 0.62%
35,741,950 9.77%
15,200 0.00%
12,750 0.00%
6,500 0.00%
568,792 0.16%
196,672 0.05%
1,224,000 0.33%
0 0.00%
84,973,824 23.22%
326,650 0.09%
12,750 0.00%
5,475,000 1.50%
248,022 0.07%
132,000 0.04%
493,900 0.13%
30,062,300 8.21%
18,700 0.01%
721,028 0.20%
831,338 0.23%
1,611,900 0.44%
20,460,450 5.59%
0 0.00%
609,700 0.17%
96,300 0.03%
0 0.00%
33,750 0.01%
72,000 0.02%
163,920 0.04%
27,100 0.01%
207,300 0.06%
1,755,600 0.48%
63,600 0.02%
0 0.00%
31,800 0.01%
37,400 0.01%
657,289 0.18%
27,800 0.01%
612,300 0.17%
15,200 0.00%
15,700 0.00%
12,750 0.00%
122,130,800 33.37%

22,474

o O O O O o o

-
o
i
N
o
o

’

O OO O 0000000000000 O0DO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

O O OO0 0O0O00O00O0O0O0O00O0O00O0O000O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO OO0 0000000000000 00O0O000O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

ENP

o o

873

8,443

o O O oo

160,497
0
15,344
0

0
360,837
0

0

0
3,637,387
0

0
171,300

O O O OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO oo

81,262

FREIGHT

DEP
0

0

0

0
870

9,750

o O o oo

100,169
0
18,070
0

0
324,931
0

0

0
4,477,075
0

0
130,764

OO 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoO OO o

98,994

685,768

0

0

0
8,114,462
0

0

302,064

O O O OO 00000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoO oo

180,256



- -
"dlMKE

AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

AIRLINE

SPIRITJETS, LLC

SUN AIR JETS

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B:
TALON AIR, INC.
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
TUI AIRLINES BELGIUM £
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

DEP

393
90

5,407
18,411

236,509

TOTAL

930
90

11,976
38,260

486,604

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - January 2019

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.19% 7
0.02% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
2.46% 53
7.86% 452
0.00% 24
0.00% 3

100.00% | 3,682

INT'L

o O O o o o

11,976

15,690

OLTS

O OO OO0 oo oo

>
o
[
o

[SCREENED|

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
38,000 0.01%
0 0.00%
989,900 0.27%
363,000 0.10%
33,500 0.01%
15,700 0.00%
9,275,000 2.53%
24,353,457 6.65%
11,113,840 3.04%
95,400 0.03%
365,989,765 | 100.00%

ENP

O OO OO0 oo oo

129,693

MAIL
DEP

O OO0 00000 oo

133,608

TOTAL

O OO0 000 0o oo

263,301

ENP

O O O OO o oo

1,911,130
0
6,347,073

FREIGHT
DEP

[«lNelNelNellellellelie)

2,274,592
0
7,435,215

TOTAL

O O O OO o oo

4,185,722
0
13,782,288



