

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - January 2019

I	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT				FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	265,400	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CANADA	968	1,095	2,063	0.42%	48	2,063	0	968	2.256.000	0.62%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	26	0	0	0	674,853	0.18%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	3,156	3,481	6,637	1.36%	31	0	0	3,156	4,514,200	1.23%	19	8,836	8,855	873	870	1,743
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	2,067	1,858	3,925	0.81%	16	0	0	2,067	2,281,780	0.62%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	29,145	27,254	56,399	11.59%	485	0	0	29,145	35,741,950	9.77%	22,474	31,569	54,043	8,443	9,750	18,193
AVCENTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CENTRAL AIR SOUTHWE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	6,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONCESIONARIA VUELA	371	708	1,079	0.22%	4	1,079	0	371	568,792	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	28	0	0	0	196,672	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	144	0	0	0	1,224,000	0.33%	0	0	0	160,497	100,169	260,666
D&D AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	58,521	58,003	116,524	23.95%	749	572	102	58,476	84,973,824	23.22%	107,200	93,203	200,403	15,344	18,070	33,414
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	15	0	0	0	326,650	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DESERT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	44	0	0	0	5,475,000	1.50%	0	0	0	360,837	324,931	685,768
ELITE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	248,022	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXCELAIRE	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	132,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	0	0	493,900	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	99	0	0	0	30,062,300	8.21%	0	0	0	3,637,387	4,477,075	8,114,462
FIRST WING	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	47	0	0	0	721,028	0.20%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	39	34	73	0.02%	39	0	0	0	831,338	0.23%	0	0	0	171,300	130,764	302,064
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	135	0	0	0	1,611,900	0.44%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	22,607	22,173	44,780	9.20%	127	0	0	22,607	20,460,450	5.59%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI	77	79	156	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	21	0	0	0	609,700	0.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	96,300	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GEMINI AIR CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GRANDE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	72,000	0.02%	0	0	ŭ	0	0	0
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	Ь	6	12 0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	163,920	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
LJ AVIATION, INC. MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01% 0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION	304	445	749	0.00%	12	0	0	0	207,300 1.755.600	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	304	0	749 0	0.15%	2	0	0	0	63,600	0.46%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PARADIGM AIR CARRIER	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	03,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PARAGON AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIESTER AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	37,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	71	0	0	0	657.289	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	27,800	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	23	0	0	0	612,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.17 %	0	0	0	0	0	0
SKY QUEST	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	105,879	97,072	202.951	41.71%	919	0	3,978	103,890	122.130.800	33.37%	0	0	0	81.262	98,994	180.256
Data subject to change			_0_,001		J.5		0,0.0	.00,000	, ,	30.0. 70				5.,232	55,551	.00,200

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - January 2019

				PASSEN	IGERS				LNDG WT		MAIL			FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
SPIRITJETS, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN AIR JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	537	393	930	0.19%	7	0	0	537	989,900	0.27%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B)	0	90	90	0.02%	3	0	0	0	363,000	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TUI AIRLINES BELGIUM S	6,569	5,407	11,976	2.46%	53	11,976	0	6,569	9,275,000	2.53%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	19,849	18,411	38,260	7.86%	452	0	0	19,849	24,353,457	6.65%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	24	0	0	0	11,113,840	3.04%	0	0	0	1,911,130	2,274,592	4,185,722
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	95,400	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	250,095	236,509	486,604	100.00%	3,682	15,690	4,080	247,635	365,989,765	100.00%	129,693	133,608	263,301	6,347,073	7,435,215	13,782,288